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Women / XP / 14+
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alaina Driscoll661
Flex

9.300 8.500 9.4009.050 36.250
4 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Melissa Karch673
Perpetual Motion Wbr

9.400 9.000 8.6008.300 35.300
2T 1 6 10 2T

2T

Erin Hermann683
TAGS EP

9.150 8.400 9.0508.700 35.300
7T 4 2 5 2T

2T

Alexandra Seitel687
TAGS EP

9.200 8.300 8.8008.600 34.900
6 5 3 7 4 

4 

Rachel Wiederhold618
TCT

9.250 8.000 9.0008.400 34.650
5 7 5 6 5 

5 

Morgan Young688
TAGS EP

9.150 7.500 9.3508.500 34.500
7T 9 4 2 6 

6 

Jessica Neu555
Mini-Hops

8.700 8.200 9.2008.000 34.100
11 6 8T 4 7 

7 

Jasmine Davis671
Perpetual Motion Wbr

9.400 7.800 8.7508.000 33.950
2T 8 8T 8 8 

8 

Ariel Schmidt623
Flips

9.100 8.500 8.0008.200 33.800
9 2T 7 11 9 

9 

Charese Brown632
Laketown

9.450 7.200 9.3007.000 32.950
1 11 11 3 10 

10 

JoJo Brugman571
RGC

8.800 7.400 8.7008.000 32.900
10 10 8T 9 11 

11 
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